Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

Class

RS FEVA
XL

RS FEVA
XL

RS FEVA
XL

RS FEVA
XL

Crosscraft BSC Spring Regatta 2024 - FEVAs

Birzebbuga Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:23 on April 13, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Saillett SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
MLT 1507 RMYC Michaela Philippa Bartolo
Vertsoni Parnis
MLT 3111 BSC Naeema Vella  Luigi Said
MLT 4283 BSC  Andre Fenech  Nathan Buttigieg
Gili
MLT 7 RMYC Jacob Carl Lily Ellul

Delia

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Rating R1
1244 1.0
1244 2.0
1244 5.0
DNC
1244 5.0
RET

R2
1.0

2.0

R3
1.0

2.0

Total
3.0

6.0

15.0

15.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

15.0

15.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

